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S.No

10%

10%

20%

15%

15%

15%

5%

10%

100%

Due%

Booking Amount (Within 30 Days Of Registration)

On Builder Buyer Agreement

On Completion of  Foundation

On Completion of  1st Slab

On Completion of  2nd Slab

On Completion of  3rd Slab

Completion of Internal and External Plaster

On Offer of Possession + IFMS

Ocassion Name

BSP

BSP

BSP

BSP

BSP

BSP

BSP

BSP

Charge Type

PAYMENT PLANS







SITE LAYOUT

AMENITIES

eaChildren Play Ar Rain
Water Harvesting

Sewage
Treatment Plant

Volley Ball CourtBadminton CourtCommunity Centre
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Call Now : 70650 08899 
Branch Office Address: 
F 153-154, First Floor, Shree Ram Plaza, 
RIICO Industrial Area Neemrana, 
Rajasthan- 301705 

Head Office Address: 
526, 5th Floor, Tower A, BPTP Park Centro, 
Sector 30, Gurgaon-122002, 

Telephone: 
+91-124-4710400

Delhi• 
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@ housingforall.in 

O housingforall.in 

@ housingforall.in 

Disclaimer: This brochure is not a legal document. It only describes the oonceptuol pion to convey the intent and purpose of the project. Please refer to the Flot Buyer's Agreement to know about company's legal offerings and its contractual obligations in respect of purchase of flats/units, 
flat layout and specifications offered in the project. For more details pertaining to the project please refer http://www.rero.rajosthon.gov.in (web address of authority wherein oll details of the registered project hove been entered). 




